
WARNING.ELECTRICAL HAZARD
ONLY QUALIFIED  PERSONAL SHOULD INSTALL OR
PERFORM MAINTENANCE WORK ON THE MODULES

Module Type:
Max. Power:
Max.System Voltage:
Max.Fuse:
Dimension:
Application Class:

PW-310M
310W

1500V DC
25A

1760*1128*7mm
A

Tolerance:
Short Circuit Current(lsc):
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc):
Max.Power Current(lmp):
Max.Power Voltage(Vmp):

0-+5W
7.04A
55.68V
6.68A
46.4V


